SKYW/RD | E&SBrokerage

SPECIALTY INSURANCE

EXCESS & SURPLUS
GENERAL LIABILITY

Skyward Specialty E&S Liability Brokerage is 100%
committed to wholesalers. We develop strategic
relationships with producers who understand

our risk appetite and seek E&S solutions on hard

to place accounts. We pride ourselves in being
generalists that can offer bespoke solutions across a
broad range of classes. Contact one of our experts to
learn more about how we can assist you!

TARGET CLASSES COVERAGE AND LIMITS

» Small to Medium Sized » $1M Occurrence /$2M Aggregate- higher
Manufacturers/Distributors limits available

» Machinery/Equipment I/S/R » Deductibles up to $50k, First Dollar

also available
» SIR’S of $50K and Above

» Industrial & Commercial Contractors

» Specialty Contractors (Fire suppression, )
Elevator, Window washing, Traffic control) » Occurrence and Claims Made Coverage forms
» Service Contractors » Targeting accounts of $25K to $150K
Truck in premium
b fruckers » Current ISO forms combined with
» Non-Emergency Transport proprietary forms
» New & Discontinued Products SUBMISSION REOUIREMENTS
» Unique and Unusual Risks » Within 90 Days of Effective Date
» Accounts with Loss History » Acord Application
» New Ventures » 5 Years of Currently Valued Loss History

» Supplemental apps, where appropriate .

CONTACT ONE OF OUR E&S EXPERTS

Paul Gadaleta, Vice President, E&S Brokerage Matt Love, Vice President, E&S Brokerage
pgadaleta@skywardinsurance.com mlove@skywardinsurance.com
732.713.9825 978.300.3103
Dan Kearney, Vice President, E&S Brokerage Josh O'Neill, Vice President, E&S Brokerage
dkearney@skywardinsurance.com joneill@skywardinsurance.com
815.364.9497 401.256.6414
Jeff Love, Vice President, E&S Brokerage John Puccio, Vice President, E&S Brokerage
jlove@skwyardinsurance.com jpuccio@skywardinsurance.com
914.319.7216 408.608.3031

skywardinsurance.com /‘ Follow us on LinkedIn m




